



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 1313 of 2024

Ashok Kumar Pandey

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Lal Mani Singh, Praveen Kumar Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Som Prakash Pandey

Court No. - 76

HON'BLE KSHITIJ SHAIENDRA, J.

1. List after four weeks.
2. Interim order already granted shall remain in operation till the next date of listing.

(Kshitij Shailendra,J.)

December 17, 2025

Sazia